Konopistska JUNIORKA - Terénni triatlon - Celkové, 17.07.2021

# Jméno
1 Kratky Marek (2008)
2 Soula Vaclav (2009)
3 Hubééek Ondfej (2009)
4 Fabian Ales (2009)
5 Netik Lukas3 (2009)
6 Kozojed Ondfej (2007)
7 Safréankové Anna (2009)
8 Pietrula Jakub (2009)
9 Fanta Vojtéch (2009)
10 Frané&k Tom3as (2008)
11 Ospaly Adam (2008)
12 Mafik Jakub (2007)
13 Zavfel Jifi (2009)
14 Safranek Jachym (2007)
15 Homola Matéj (2007)
16 Sigka Mat&j (2008)
17 Kovafi¢ik Matéj (2007)
18 MIadenkova Josefina (2007)
19 Zavielova Adéla (2007)
20 Sindglova Anna (2009)
21 Zitek Jindfich (2006)
22 Flament Mathias (2006)
23 Stastnd Lucie (2006)
24 Blazek Matgj (2007)
25 Blazek Jan (2007)
DNS Gréschl Vaclav (2007)
DNS Gréschl Vojtéch (2007)
DNS Jezkova Jasmina (2009)
DNS Ospala Alice (2008)
DNS Janosik Dominik (2009)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
Sul
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
ArtSport Team
Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

Loko Trutnov

Triathlon Team Tabor

Kerberos

TT Pfibram, z. s.
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TJ Sokol Senohraby
Elite Sport Boskovice
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
Elite Sport Boskovice
Elite Sport Boskovice
Triatlon BeneSov
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

TJ) Sokol Senohraby
Kerberos

Kerberos

TCV Jindfichtiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Cas

00:22:02,00
00:23:14,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:25,00
00:25:14,00
00:25:15,00
00:25:16,00
00:25:30,00
00:25:46,00
00:26:03,00
00:26:04,00
00:26:12,00
00:27:21,00
00:27:56,00
00:28:21,00
00:28:41,00
00:28:59,00
00:29:02,00
00:32:13,00
00:33:10,00
00:33:33,00
00:34:34,00
00:35:09,00
00:35:17,00
00:37:00,00

Plavéni
00:01:53,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:28,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:02:21,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:35,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:01:52,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:34,00()

1. depo
00:00:35,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:01:14,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:31,00()
00:00:38,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:01:19,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:50,00()
00:01:01,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:46,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:56,00()

Kolo
00:10:32,00()
00:10:49,00()
00:11:23,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:11:50,00()
00:14:07,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:11:37,00()
00:10:34,00()
00:12:11,00()
00:11:06,00()
00:14:20,00()
00:11:40,00()
00:15:25,00()
00:16:01,00()
00:11:53,00()
00:16:06,00()
00:16:21,00()
00:18:14,00()
00:15:23,00()
00:20:13,00()
00:18:18,00()
00:18:54,00()
00:17:12,00()
00:17:35,00()

2. depo
00:00:25,00()
00:00:21,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:22,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:28,00()
00:00:37,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:29,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:00:25,00()
00:00:26,00()
00:00:58,00()
00:00:49,00()

B&h
00:08:38,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:09:40,00()
00:09:51,00()
00:10:18,00()
00:08:25,00()
00:10:44,00()
00:10:25,00()
00:10:29,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:11:25,00()
00:08:26,00()
00:11:37,00()
00:09:07,00()
00:09:03,00()
00:13:00,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:09:18,00()
00:10:44,00()
00:13:04,00()
00:10:11,00()
00:11:17,00()
00:12:44,00()
00:13:05,00()
00:15:06,00()



