

Konopištská JUNIORKA - Terénní triatlon - Celkově, 17.07.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	ArtSport Team	00:22:02,00	00:01:53,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:10:32,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:08:38,00()
2	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:23:14,00	00:02:14,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:10:49,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:09:09,00()
3	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:18,00	00:02:09,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:11:23,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:09:40,00()
4	Fabián Aleš (2009)	CZE		00:24:25,00	00:02:28,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:10:30,00()	00:00:22,00()	00:09:51,00()
5	Netík Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:25:14,00	00:02:02,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:11:50,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:10:18,00()
6	Kozojed Ondřej (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:25:15,00	00:01:44,00()	00:00:31,00()	00:14:07,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:08:25,00()
7	Šafránková Anna (2009)	CZE		00:25:16,00	00:02:25,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:11:03,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:10:44,00()
8	Pietrula Jakub (2009)	CZE	Kerberos	00:25:30,00	00:02:20,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:11:37,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:10:25,00()
9	Fanta Vojtěch (2009)	CZE		00:25:46,00	00:02:41,00()	00:01:19,00()	00:10:34,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:10:29,00()
10	Franěk Tomáš (2008)	CZE	TT Pífbam, z. s.	00:26:03,00	00:02:21,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:12:11,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:09:58,00()
11	Ospalý Adam (2008)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:26:04,00	00:02:22,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:11:06,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:11:25,00()
12	Mařík Jakub (2007)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:26:12,00	00:02:09,00()	00:00:50,00()	00:14:20,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:08:26,00()
13	Zavřel Jiří (2009)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:27:21,00	00:02:35,00()	00:01:01,00()	00:11:40,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:11:37,00()
14	Šafránek Jáchym (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:27:56,00	00:02:02,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:15:25,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:09:07,00()
15	Homola Matěj (2007)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:21,00	00:02:06,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:16:01,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:09:03,00()
16	Šiška Matěj (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:41,00	00:02:32,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:11:53,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:13:00,00()
17	Kovařík Matěj (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:28:59,00	00:02:07,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:16:06,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:09:41,00()
18	Mládenková Josefína (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:29:02,00	00:02:13,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:16:21,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:09:18,00()
19	Zavřelová Adéla (2007)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:32:13,00	00:02:13,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:18:14,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:10:44,00()
20	Šinágllová Anna (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Benešov	00:33:10,00	00:03:16,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:15:23,00()	00:00:29,00()	00:13:04,00()
21	Žitek Jindřich (2006)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:33:33,00	00:01:52,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:20:13,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:10:11,00()
22	Flament Mathias (2006)	SUI		00:34:34,00	00:02:47,00()	00:01:46,00()	00:18:18,00()	00:00:25,00()	00:11:17,00()
23	Šťastná Lucie (2006)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:35:09,00	00:02:17,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:18:54,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:12:44,00()
24	Blažek Matěj (2007)	CZE	Kerberos	00:35:17,00	00:02:51,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:17:12,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:13:05,00()
25	Blažek Jan (2007)	CZE	Kerberos	00:37:00,00	00:02:34,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:17:35,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:15:06,00()
DNS	Gröschl Václav (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Gröschl Vojtěch (2007)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Ježková Jasmína (2009)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Ospalá Alice (2008)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Jánošík Dominik (2009)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---